Merete Technologies, Inc.
Merete
MetaFix® BLP
Low Profile Locking Bone Plate System
Surgical Technique
and
Ordering Information
MetaFix® BLP

• X-ray check intra operatively as well as after the sixth post-surgical week
Merete MetaFix® System
- Ordering Information -
ORDERING INFORMATION
MetaFix® BLP plates, non-sterile
Length [mm] Ref. right Ref. left
33 FH01033 FH02033
35 FH01035 FH02035
37 FH01037 FH02037
MetaFix® LS locking Screws, non-sterile
Length [mm] 3.5 mm Ref.
12 FH30012 FH35012
14 FH30014 FH35014
16 FH30016 FH35016
18 FH30018 FH35018
20 FH30020 FH35020
22 FH30022 FH35022
24 FH30024 FH35024
26 FH30026 FH35026
28 FH30028 FH35028
30 FH30030 FH35030
32 FH30032 FH35032
MetaFix® Sterilizing Container
Configuration MetaFix Sterilizing Container REF
- 1 complete set of instruments
- 2 MetaFix™ I plates each length (20 plates)